

EJECTMENT SUIT NO. 410 OF 2019

C.N.R NO. WBPS01-000983-2019

Before: Shri M.N.Ghosh, Ld.Judge, 2<sup>nd</sup> Bench and Judge-in-Charge,  
5<sup>th</sup> Bench.

Order No.25

11.04.2024

12.04.2024

Ld.P.O has been transferred.

Record is put up before me today as 11.04.2024 was declared holiday for the ID-UI-Fitre.

To 16.08.2024 for P.hearing of the suit.Discovery and inspection if any, in the meantime.

Judge-in-Charge

(5<sup>th</sup> Bench)

(J.O.Code No. WB01229)